
Government of India 

Ministry of Jal Shakti 

Department of Water Resources. RD & GR

Central Water Commission O 

File No. NEID-3/HQ-51/2020-21/ /259-61 
North Eastern Investigation Division-I1, Itanagar 

Date: 24.12.2020 

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION 

For and on behalf of the President of India, the Executive Engineer, NEID-I, CWC, Itanagar 
invites the sealed quotation for "R&M Works of NEID-1II, cwc, Itanagar Office cum 
Colony Complex- Painting Work G.I. Sheets roof Sheet of Admin building & Store 
room from bonafide and reputed firms as per the Technical Details and terms and 
conditions mentioned below.

Name of the Work: R&M Works of NEID-Il, Cwc, Itanagar Office cum Colony Complex- Painting Work G.l. Sheets roof Sheet of Admin building& Store room. 

(Terms & Conditions): 
1. The rates quoted should be F.O.R. Olo Executive Engineer, NEID-3, CWC, Itanagar inclusive of all the taxes INCLUSIVE GST. No other claims will be entertained in this regard. 
2. EMD amounting to Rs. 4000/- (Rupees Four Thousand Only) in form of DD or FDR in favor of Executive Engineer, NEID-3, CWC, Itanagar shall be submitted along with bid. 3. Bidders are requested to visit the site before submitting the bid to understand the requirements of work.
4. The sealed quotation superscripted with the words "R&M Works of NEID-II, CWC, Itanagar Office cum Colony Complex- Painting Work G.I. Sheets roof Sheet of Admin building & Store room" duly signed should reach this office on or before 15:00 hours of 30.12.2020 and will be opened on 31.12.2020 at 16:00 hours in the presence of contractor or their authorized representatives. 5. The quality of materials used and work must be standard and will be checked before acknowledgement. 
6. On behalf of the President of India, undersigned reserves the right to reject any or all the quotations and to alter the quantity without assigning any reasons thereof 7. The rates shall be valid for 60 days minimum from the date of opening of the quotation. 
8. The work shall be carried out within 20 days from the date of issue of the Work Order. Extension of time will be allowed only after submission of sufficient reasons of delay. 9. The payment will be made through PFMS after actual measurement of work on 

successful completion for which bill in triplicate shall be submitted to this Office. 10.Rates shall be mentioned both in words and figures. 11.All the corrections and over writings should be duly attested 12.Taxes as applicable will be deducted from the bill at the time of payment. 13. Any other rules of CPWD codes and its amendments as applicable will be binding on the 
successful bidder. 

PO Box No. 144, Chimpu, Itanagar TAT: 0360-2203510 
H: eeneid3-cwc@gov.in 

Arunachal Pradesh -791111 
Tel: 0360-2203510

E-mail: eeneid3-cwc@gov.in 

Conserve Water- Save LIfes 

Nonh 

Eastern 

investigation 

Division-ll,

ltanagar 

(Ar.P.) 

CH 

TT/Central
Water 

Commission -(3 24 
t201 

fn/Executive

Engine 

TU/Ministryoi Jal 
Shakti 

TY 

TR/Government of 
india 



Government of India 
TT HRATR 

Ministry of Jal Shakti 

Department of Water Resources, RD & GR 

Central Water Commission 

North Eastern Investigation Division-ll, Itanagar 
-

14.The Quotation shall be in prescribed format as per annexure-1 (SCneauie or 

Quantities/Scope of VWork). 
16.In vieW of communication break due to any unforeseen circumstances beyond human 

Control, intended bidders may also send their sealed quotations through Registered Post/ 

Speed Post at the following correspondence address- 
Olo Executive Engineer, NEID-I, 

CWC Complex, Chimpu, 
Near VKV School, Itanagar, 

Arunachal Pradesh, PIN-791113 

2412 2020 

(Executive Engineer) 
(For and on behalf of President of India) 

Copy to: 
1. Accounts Branch, NEID-II, CWC, Itanagar 

Notice Board, NEID-III, CWC, Itanagar 
3. JE (HQ) for uploading on CPP portal 

2. 

24|122020 
(Executive Engineer) 

3tferTt, 3rfHaWExecutive Engineer 

North Eästem Inve�tigation Division-l, Jtanagar (Ar.P.) 
co T 3/T9ti/Central Water Commission 

G ID HATTUIMinistry of Jal Shakti 
HRT HRTR/Government of India 

7 PO Box No. 144, Chimpu, Itanagar 
Arunachal Pradesh - 791111 

T: 0360-2203510 
M: eeneid3-cwc@gov.in Tel: 0360-2203510

E-mail: eeneid3-cwc@gov.in 

Conserve Water- Save Life 

-2/3 



HTT ATR Government of India 

Ministry of Jal Shakti 

AC 
Department of Water Resources, RD & GR 

Central Water Commission 

North Eastern Investigation Division-l, Itanagar 

Annexure-1:Schedule of Quantities/ Scope of Work

Rate Amount SI.No. Particulars of item Qty Unit 
(Rs) (Rs) 

Removing dry or oil bound distemper, water 
proofing cement paint and the like by scrapping 1 sand papering and preparing the surface 1115.00 
smooth 

Sqm 
including necessary repairs to 

Scratches etc. complete (G.I. sheet Paint) 
Applying priming coat With ready mixed red 
Oxide zinc chromate primer of approved brand 
and manufacture on steel galvanised iron/steel 
Works 

2 
1115.00 Sqm 

Painting on G.S. sheet with synthetic enamel 
3 paint of approved brand and manufacture of 1115.00 

required colour to give an even shade 

Painting Central Water Commission over the roof sheet and water conservation paintings 

Sqm 

over G.I. sheet wall as required by Engineer In2.00Nos 
4 

Charge. 
Total Amount- Including GST 

KL 

24t2 2020 

3Tfeiit 317T/EXecutive Engineer 

T-yO1 

379U] 

AGa-3, 

ZCIR, 

TPUITC 

YGI 

North 
Eastem 

Inve_tigation 

Division-ll, 

ltanagar

(Ar.P.)

T 

lTH

Hla/Ministry 
of Jal

Shakt 

HTR 

AY5TRIGOvernment of 
India 

g 

3Yrilentral 
Water 

CommIssion 

PO Box No. 144, Chimpu, Itanagar 
Arunachal Pradesh - 791111 

THTT: 0360-2203510 
H: eeneid3-cwc@gov.in Tel: 0360-2203510 

E-mail: eeneid3-cwc@gov.in 

Conserve Water- Save Lifee 

3/3 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

